MOTOR 555 SPIRIT OF ST. LOUIS BLVD
APPLIANCE ST. LOUIS, MO 63005
CORPORATION 636-532-3406
636-532-4609 FAX
1-800-622-3406
SERIES 100M-MAGNUM II DATA SHEET
INDUSTRIAL BATTERY CHARGERS
SINGLE (S) PHASE, 60HZ NEW 070606

24M650SRG35 24 (48V) 526-650 S 130 21.2 16.9 137 (62)
Page 3 of 3
MODEL DESIGNATION
             EXAMPLE: 24  M  650  S  R  G  35
      24 = Number of Cells       M = Magnum Brand Name              650 = AMP Hour Capacity
      S = Single Phase       R = AC Input Voltage   G = Cabinet
                             35 = Charger Control
           AC INPUT CABINET INFORMATION
     VOLTAGE CODES CODE     HEIGHT    WIDTH  DEPTH
     H =120/208/240 - 60 HZ F =     22.62"  14.16"    14.14"
     J = 208/240/480 - 60 HZ G =     25.06" 20.19"     21.48"
     L = 240/480/600 - 60HZ
     R = 480/600 - 60HZ
MOTOR 555 SPIRIT OF ST. LOUIS BLVD
APPLIANCE ST. LOUIS, MO 63005
CORPORATION 636-532-3406
636-532-4609 FAX
1-800-622-3406
SERIES 100M-MAGNUM II                                                  DATA SHEET
INDUSTRIAL BATTERY CHARGERS
THREE (T) PHASE, 60 HZ NEW 070606
CELL AMP HR DC     AC INPUT AMPS SHIP WT.
MODEL (VOLTAGE) RANGE PHASE AMPS 208 240 480 600 LBS  (KG)
6M325TJH35 6 (12V) 226-325 T 65 3.8 3.3 1.6 125 (57)
6M325TLH35 6 (12V) 226-325 T 65 3.3 1.6 1.3
6M400TJH35 6 (12V) 326-400 T 80 4.6 4.0 2.0 129 (59)
6M400TLH35 6 (12V) 326-400 T 80 4.0 2.0 1.6
6M450TJH35 6 (12V) 401-450 T 90 5.2 4.5 2.3 135 (61)
6M450TLH35 6 (12V) 401-450 T 90 4.5 2.3 1.8
6M525TJH35 6 (12V) 451-525 T 105 6.1 5.3 2.7 139 (63)
6M525TLH35 6 (12V) 451-525 T 105 5.3 2.7 2.1
6M650TJH35 6 (12V) 526-650 T 130 7.5 6.5 3.3 140 (64)
6M650TLH35 6 (12V) 526-650 T 130 6.5 3.3 2.6
6M750TJH35 6 (12V) 651-750 T 150 8.7 7.5 3.8 153 (69)
6M750TLH35 6 (12V) 651-750 T 150 7.5 3.8 3.0
6M825TJH35 6 (12V) 751-825 T 165 9.5 8.3 4.1 174 (79)
6M825TLH35 6 (12V) 751-825 T 165 8.3 4.1 3.3
6M900TJH35 6 (12V) 826-900 T 180 10.4 9.0 4.5 195 (88)
6M900TLH35 6 (12V) 826-900 T 180 9.0 4.5 3.6
6M1050TJH35 6 (12V) 901-1050 T 210 12.1 10.5 5.3 208 (94)
6M1050TLH35 6 (12V) 901-1050 T 210 10.5 5.3 4.2
6M1200TJH35 6 (12V) 1051-1200 T 240 13.8 12.0 6.0 214 (97)
6M1200TLH35 6 (12V) 1051-1200 T 240 12.0 6.0 4.8
12M150TJH35 12 (24V) -150 T 30 3.5 3.1 1.5 139 (63)
12M150TLH35 12 (24V) -150 T 30 3.1 1.5 1.2
12M225TJH35 12 (24V) 151-225 T 45 5.2 4.5 2.3 146 (66)
12M225TLH35 12 (24V) 151-225 T 45 4.5 2.3 1.8
12M325TJH35 12 (24V) 226-325 T 65 7.5 6.5 3.3 155 (70)
12M325TLH35 12 (24V) 226-325 T 65 6.5 3.3 2.6
12M400TJH35 12 (24V) 326-400 T 80 9.2 8.0 4.0 159 (72)
12M400TLH35 12 (24V) 326-400 T 80 8.0 4.0 3.2
12M450TJH35 12 (24V) 401-450 T 90 10.4 9.0 4.5 162 (73)
12M450TLH35 12 (24V) 401-450 T 90 9.0 4.5 3.6
12M525TJH35 12 (24V) 451-525 T 105 12.1 10.5 5.3 165 (75)
12M525TLH35 12 (24V) 451-525 T 105 10.5 5.3 4.2
12M575TJH35 12 (24V) 526-575 T 115 13.3 11.5 5.8 170 (77)
12M575TLH35 12 (24V) 526-575 T 115 11.5 5.8 4.6
Page 1 of 4
MOTOR 555 SPIRIT OF ST. LOUIS BLVD
APPLIANCE ST. LOUIS, MO 63005
CORPORATION 636-532-3406
636-532-4609 – FAX
1-800-622-3406
SERIES 100M-MAGNUM II DATA SHEET
INDUSTRIAL BATTERY CHARGERS
THREE (T) PHASE, 60 HZ NEW 070606
CELL AMP HR DC     AC INPUT AMPS SHIP WT.
MODEL (VOLTAGE) RANGE PHASE AMPS 208 240 480 600 LBS  (KG)
12M650TJH35 12 (24V) 576-650 T 130 15 13 6.5 173 (78)